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Product Code 18-733-WB

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Indoor Outdoor White and Black Greek 
Key Design Pouffe

5018207462229

JAVI001

India

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

1 1

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

User Guide Included

PRODUCT DETAIL DIMENSIONS (CM)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

50

50

38Width

Depth

Height

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Yes

Yes

Polybag Warning Label

FR Display Swing Tag

FR Permanent Label

PET 50%, PU Foam 50%

38

50 x 50

n/a

White & Black

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

Seat Height

Seat Dimensions

Storage Space MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

1 x Pouffe

52

52

40

3

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 1

55

55

42

4.5

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

2Weight

110Max Load




